1
I
Le Baron Prospecting
Prospecting and Geochemical Assessment Report VICTORIA, BC
The Le Baron Project I Doe Lake
Vancouver Island, British Columbia
Victoria Mining Division
NTS: 092C070,092C080

Event Number: 4100028
Event Type: Exploration and Development Work / Expiry Date Change
Work Type Code: B
Required Work Amount: 6882.56
Total Work Amount: 15,71459.
Total Amount Paid: 688.26
PAC Name: Le Baron
PAC Debit: 0.00
Tenure Number: 519621
Tenure Type: M
Tenure Subtype: C
Claim Name: LE BARON # 13
Old Good To Date: 2006/SEP/01
New Good To Date: 2007/OCT/05
Tenure Required Work Amount: 559.52
Tenure Submission Fee: 55.95
Tenure Number: 519796
Tenure Type: M
Tenure Subtype: C
Claim Name: LE BARON 420
Old Good To Date: 2006/SEP/09
New Good To Date: 2007/OCT/05
Tenure Required Work Amount: 1461.80
Tenure Submission Fee: 146.18
Tenure Number: 520826
Tenure Type: M
Tenure Subtype: C
Claim Name: LE BARON 420
Old Good To Date: 2006/OCT/05
New Good To Date: 2007/OCT/05
Tenure Required Work Amount: 2046.31
Tenure Submission Fee: 204.63
Tenure Number: 520827 - ... . .
-
I e w . q i  NQN%Q S ' ~ o ~ 2 7
Tenure Type: M
Tenure Subtype: C
Claim Name: LE BARON 420
Old Good To Date: 2006/OCT/05
New Good To Date: 2007/OCT/05
Tenure Required Work Amount: 1791.43
Tenure Submission Fee: 179.14
Tenure Number: 520828
Tenure Type: M
Tenure Subtype: C
Claim Name: LE BARON 420
Old Good To Date: 2006/OCT/05
New Good To Date: 2007/OCT/05
Tenure Required Work Amount: 1023.50
Tenure Submission Fee: 102.35
Your technical work report is due in 90 days as per Section 33 of the
Mineral
Tenure Act and Section 16 and Schedule A of the Mineral Tenure Act
Regulation.
Please attach a copy of your confirmation page to the front of your
report.
R Le Baron Prospecting
Port Renfrew, BC
Appendix 1
Tenure
&
Working Maps
I Map created Tue Aug 29 14:19:21 PDT 2006 I Leaend
I Map created Tue Aug 29 14:22:45 PDT 2006 / Legend
Scale: 1:100,WO
DO NOT USE FOR NAVIGATION
L 3 ~ ~ t d  6 MR ?.. AREA %&. + &?fWQ
Map created Thu Aug 31 PDT 200 Legend
Map cyated Tue Aug 29 14:31:06 PD' 06 Legend
t \ . 1
Scale: I:IO,OOO I ' Apt
DO NOT USE FOR NAVIGATION
Legend